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Emory Invitational

March 23-24, 2018 | Emory - Atlanta, GA
ICON KEY: v DIl All-Ohio ** NAIA B *x NAIA A = NCAC + DIl Prov & OAC v Conference

Carolinas
Events:
100

Men's 100 Meters Finals &= W:2.7
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Parson, Josh SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 10.35 % % 10
2. Freeman, Justin JR-3 Hope 10.56 8
3. Matthews, Xavier SR-4 Columbus St. 10.57 + 6
4. Watkins, Jamal SR-4 Birmingham-Southern 10.62 5
5. Harris, Cadarius SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 10.70 % 4
6. Jackson, Christopher SO-2 Albany State 10.71 3
7. Ramsey, Dikerrio Emmanuel (Ga.) 10.77 2
8. Hall, D'’Andre FR-1 Columbus St. 10.77 1
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Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Parson, Josh
Matthews, Xavier
Watkins, Jamal
Harris, Cadarius
Freeman, Justin
Hall, D'Andre
Jackson, Christopher
Ramsey, Dikerrio
Walker, Andre
Florence, Chris
Lewis, Mason
Watson, Adarion
McCreary, Sean
Stone, Curtis
Baugh, Allen
Gaudry, Matthew
Morand, Mitchell
Sims, Amir
Howard, Adam
Harrison, Justin
Hightower, Amir
Bryan, Andre
Derr, Korey
Clayton, Keontrae

Davis, Cameron

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Tennessee Wesleyan
Columbus St.
Birmingham-Southern
Tennessee Wesleyan
Hope

Columbus St.

Albany State
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Augusta

Clayton State

Emory

Clayton State
Augusta

Berry

Allegheny
Truett-McConnell
Columbus St.
Birmingham-Southern
Hope

Augusta
Truett-McConnell
Allegheny

Hope
Truett-McConnell

Fort Valley State

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

TIME
10.56 % %
10.60
10.79
10.81
10.81
10.86
10.86
10.97 v
11.05
11.09
11.10
11.10
11.19
11.20
11.20 &
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.32
11.33
11.36
11.36
11.41

11.43

=
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100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1 W: +0.0
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Watkins, Jamal SR-4 Birmingham-Southern 10.79
2. McCreary, Sean FR-1 Augusta 11.19
3. Sims, Amir SO-2 Birmingham-Southern 11.28
4, Harrison, Justin SR-4 Augusta 11.32
5. Guinn, Michael Emmanuel (Ga.) 11.43
6. Falck, Bennett SR-4 Allegheny 11.46
7. Wells-Shiver, Eric JR-3 Clayton State 11.52

100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2 W:0.3
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Parson, Josh SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 10.56 % %k
2. Freeman, Justin JR-3 Hope 10.81
3. Morand, Mitchell FR-1 Columbus St. 11.27
4. Davis, Cameron FR-1 Fort Valley State 11.43
5. Kyser, Wade JR-3 Cedarville 11.67
6. Holley, Andre FR-1 Fort Valley State 11.79
7. Johnson, Thomas FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 11.99
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100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

NAME

Matthews, Xavier
Florence, Chris
Lewis, Mason

Stone, Curtis

Bryan, Andre
Famboro, Chardarius

President, Ryan

100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL

NAME

Harris, Cadarius
Watson, Adarion
Gaudry, Matthew
Hightower, Amir
McDougal, Terrius
Bright, Stefon

Clark, David

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM
Columbus St.
Clayton State
Emory

Berry

Allegheny

Fort Valley State

Unattached

TEAM

Tennessee Wesleyan
Clayton State
Truett-McConnell
Truett-McConnell
Albany State
Covenant

Hope

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

W:0.3

TIME

10.60

11.09

11.10

11.20

11.36

11.73

11.34

W:1.2

TIME

10.81

11.10

11.26

11.33

11.56

11.78

11.85
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100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL NAME

1. Jackson, Christopher

2. Howard, Adam

3. Jacobs, John

4. Kidd, Zion

5. Boldt, Grant

6. Williams-Ralston, Adrian
7. Bizimana, Matthew

8. Tolbert, Jalen

100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6

PL NAME

1. Hall, D'Andre
2. Walker, Andre
3. Baugh, Allen
4. Boye, Dylan

5. Boxer, Josh

6. Jarvis, Hayden
7. Bush, Cahlil

8. Taylor, Amir

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM
Albany State

Hope

Birmingham-Southern

Emory
Cedarville
Kentucky State
Kentucky State

Unattached

TEAM
Columbus St.
Augusta
Allegheny
Emory
Cedarville
Indiana East
Kentucky State

Unattached

TIME

10.86

11.05

11.20

11.61

11.67

11.82

13.27

11.29

LOGIN / REGISTER

W:0.9

TIME

10.86

11.29

11.50

11.52

11.90

12.39

12.46

10.96

W:0.7

L o
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100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 7 W:-0.4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Ramsey, Dikerrio Emmanuel (Ga.) 1097 v

2. Derr, Korey S0-2 Hope 11.36

3. Clayton, Keontrae FR-1 Truett-McConnell 11.41

4. Harinda, Emmanuel SO-2 Hope 11.45

5. Kinsey, Mason SO-2 Berry 11.49

6. Zorns, Ari S0-2 Covenant 11.60

7. Howard, Malik FR-1 Berry 12.06

8. Green, Jeremiah FR-1 Albany State 12.61
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Men's 200 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

13.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Fletcher, Devonte
Watkins, Jamal
Matthews, Xavier
Florence, Chris
Hewing, Joshua
Hall, D'Andre
Alvarez, Marcus
Mitchell, Keven
Massey, Brandon
Bryan, William
Baugh, Allen
Clayton, Keontrae
Watford, Quincy
Morand, Mitchell
Mohseni, Aria
Howard, Adam
Mims, Derrell
Kyser, Wade
Jacobs, John

Boye, Dylan

Henderson-Singfield, Aaron

Kidd, Zion
Hazel, Justin
Burnam, Pierce

Davis, Cameron

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Tennessee Wesleyan
Birmingham-Southern
Columbus St.
Clayton State
Augusta

Columbus St.
Oglethorpe
Tennessee Wesleyan
Tennessee Wesleyan
Covenant

Allegheny
Truett-McConnell
Berry

Columbus St.

Emory

Hope

Berry

Cedarville
Birmingham-Southern
Emory

Fort Valley State
Emory

Oglethorpe
Wilmington (Ohio)

Fort Valley State

TIME

21.67

21.78

21.89

22.16

22.20

22.36

22.49

22.50

22.62

22.63

22.67 x

22.80

22.81

22.81

22.82

22.86

22.97

23.05

23.05

2311

2313

23.17

2317

2319«

23.20

LOGIN / REGISTER

=
sc

10
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Fletcher, Devonte
Watkins, Jamal
Matthews, Xavier
Hewing, Joshua
Hall, D'Andre

Massey, Brandon

Henderson-Singfield, Aaron

Tolbert, Jalen

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Florence, Chris
Alvarez, Marcus
Clayton, Keontrae
Morand , Mitchell
Howard, Adam

Thompson, Kelly

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM

Tennessee Wesleyan
Birmingham-Southern
Columbus St.
Augusta

Columbus St.
Tennessee Wesleyan
Fort Valley State

Unattached

TEAM

Clayton State
Oglethorpe
Truett-McConnell
Columbus St.
Hope

Unattached

21.67

21.78

21.89

22.20

22.36

22.62

2313

22.75

TIME

2216

22.49

22.80

22.81

22.86

23.08

LOGIN / REGISTER
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200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

NAME

Bryan, William
Baugh, Allen
Mohseni, Aria
Davis, Cameron
Watson, Adarion
Sims, Amir
Guinn, Michael

Winston, Bryce

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL

NAME
Mitchell, Keven
Kyser, Wade
Boye, Dylan
Falck, Bennett
Rand, Alex
Reynolds, Seth
Cannon, Malik

Brown, AT€avious

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Covenant

Allegheny

Emory

Fort Valley State
Clayton State
Birmingham-Southern
Emmanuel (Ga.)

Albany State

TEAM

Tennessee Wesleyan
Cedarville

Emory

Allegheny

Emory

Indiana East
Truett-McConnell

Fort Valley State

TIME

22.63

22.67 x»

22.82

23.20

23.29

23.37

23.96

25.06

TIME

22.50

23.05

23.11

23.28

23.50

23.51

23.62

24.36

LOGIN / REGISTER

W:-0.6
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200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME

1. Mims, Derrell

2. Hazel, Justin

3. Burnam, Pierce

4. Grizzle, Austin

5. Hardy, Emari

6. Boxer, Josh

7. Ezeokonkwo, Melvin

200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME

1. Watford, Quincy

2. Jacobs, John

3. Kidd, Zion

4. zorns, Ari

5. Svenningsson, Gustav

200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME

1. Goss, Harrison
2. Phillimore, Elliot
3. Baumann, Andre

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Berry

Oglethorpe
Wilmington (Ohio)
Truett-McConnell
Hope

Cedarville

Unattached

TEAM
Berry
Birmingham-Southern
Emory
Covenant

Oglethorpe

TEAM
Kentucky State
Wilmington (Ohio)

Cedarville

TIME

22.97

23.17

2319«

23.34

23.36

23.72

23.03

TIME

22.81

23.05

2317

23.69

2477

TIME

23.73

23.81

24.40

LOGIN / REGISTER

W:-0.7
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 400 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Fletcher, Devonte
Wolliston, Brandon
Alvarez, Marcus
Barber, Tyler
Askew, Tyler
Hazel, Justin
Fost, Liam
Rowand, Shane
Hewing, Joshua
Coreus, Alan
Bernard, Josiah
Solberg, Terrell
Rose, Jaleel
Ruff, Matthew
Williams, Kenrick
Tolson, Joshua
Rand, Alex
Williams, Eric
Blake, James
Morez, Tyler
Fleming, Rory
Watson, Tamarick
Wilhelm, Robert
Ip, Eddie

Pickens, Brian

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Tennessee Wesleyan

Hope
Oglethorpe
Truett-McConnell
Clayton State
Oglethorpe
Emory

Augusta
Augusta
Truett-McConnell
Cedarville

Hope

Kentucky State
Hope
Columbus St.
Kentucky State
Emory

Clayton State
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Augusta

Berry
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Emory

Hope

Columbus St.

TIME
48.40 %
49.34
49.58
50.05
50.15
50.32
50.52
50.57
50.68
50.82
50.87
50.90
50.96
51.17
51.56
51.58
51.64
51.68
51.90
51.96
52.00
52.35
52.51
52.56

52.77

LOGIN / REGISTER

=
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Fletcher, Devonte SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 48.40 % 10
2. Wolliston, Brandon SR-4 Hope 49.34 8
3. Alvarez, Marcus FR-1 Oglethorpe 49.58 6
4. Barber, Tyler SO-2 Truett-McConnell 50.05 5
5. Hewing, Joshua FR-1 Augusta 50.68 -

6. Tolson, Joshua Kentucky State 51.58 -
7. Thompson, Kelly Unattached 53.77 -

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC
1. Askew, Tyler SO-2 Clayton State 50.15 4
2. Hazel, Justin FR-1 Oglethorpe 50.32 3
3. Fost, Liam FR-1 Emory 50.52 2
4. Coreus, Alan FR-1 Truett-McConnell 50.82 -

5. Bernard, Josiah SR-4 Cedarville 50.87 -
6. Solberg, Terrell FR-1 Hope 50.90 -
7. Rose, Jaleel Kentucky State 50.96 -
8. Ruff, Matthew SR-4 Hope 51.17 -
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400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Rowand, Shane S0O-2 Augusta

2. Williams, Kenrick FR-1 Columbus St.

3. Rand, Alex S0-2 Emory

4. Watson, Tamarick Emmanuel (Ga.)

5. Pickens, Brian FR-1 Columbus St.

6. Barbee, Joshua FR-1 Columbus St.

7. Jones, Javon JR-3 Birmingham-Southern
8. Ezeokonkwo, Melvin Unattached

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Williams, Eric SR-4 Clayton State

2. Blake, James Emmanuel (Ga.)

3. Wilhelm, Robert SR-4 Emory

4. Talley, Garrett JR-3 Birmingham-Southern
5. Davis, John SO-2 Fort Valley State

6. Watkins, Damien FR-1 Fort Valley State

7. Sheffel, Tyler SR-4 Columbus St.

TIME

50.57

51.56

51.64

52.35

52.77

52.86

54.36

50.78

TIME

51.68

51.90

52.51

52.78

52.82

53.97

54.98

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

400 Meters Finals Section 5

PL

NAME

Morez, Tyler
Fleming, Rory

Ip, Eddie
Killingsworth, Alex
Gatchell, Joel

Hill, Joshua
Rager, Ryan

Winston, Bryce

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

400 Meters Finals Section 6

PL

NAME

Phillimore, Elliot

Svenningsson, Gustav

Mezick, Kelby
Blair, Marchavious

Hogan, Austin

400 Meters Finals Section 7

PL

NAME

Nelson, Kristopher
McDougal, Terrius
Otokore, Kevin
Jarvis, Hayden
Viera, Jake

Watson, Malik

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Augusta

Berry

Hope

Berry

Cedarville
Tennessee Wesleyan
Cedarville

Albany State

TEAM
Wilmington (Ohio)
Oglethorpe
Truett-McConnell
Fort Valley State

Unattached

TEAM
Kentucky State
Albany State
Clayton State
Indiana East
Covenant

Emmanuel (Ga.)

TIME

51.96

52.00

52.56

53.25

53.44

53.78

54.87

56.83

TIME

54.10

54.78

55.29

59.12

54.32

TIME

53.29

54.71

57.47

57.84

58.74

1:02.84

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC

SC
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 800 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Barber, Tyler
Ajero, Joshua
Gatchell, Ethan
Faal, Ousman
Ward, DaMonte
Hill, Jamorris
Salis, Rafael
Gould, John
Thomas, Collin
Miles, Christopher
Hasty, Gavin
Hedgepeth, Jacob
Garrison, Josiah
Wright, Derrian
Galloway, Cameron
Reddick, Keldren
Hergenreder, Ty
Asouzu, Charles
Poston, Jacob
Murphy, Zackary
Berry, Chaz
Harper, Samuel
McCartney, Jason
Reynolds, Dustin

Le Mahieu, Leif

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM
Truett-McConnell
Albany State
Cedarville
Oglethorpe
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Albany State
Clayton State
Tennessee Wesleyan
Hope
Columbus St.
Chattanooga
Emory
Cedarville
Augusta
Kentucky State
Clayton State
Hope
Columbus St.
Augusta

Hope

Albany State
Cedarville
Emory

Indiana East

Covenant

TIME

1:51.41 %

1:51.55 +

1:52.94

1:54.25

1:55.35v

1:55.91

1:56.31

1:56.94

1:57.08

1:57.26

1:57.47

1:57.71

1:.57.94

1.57.97

1:58.09

1:58.64

1:59.30

1:59.83

1:59.93

2:00.48

2:01.28

2:01.76

2:01.87

2:01.98

2:03.58

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Barber, Tyler

2. Ajero, Joshua

3. Gatchell, Ethan

4. Faal, Ousman

5. Ward, DaMonte

6. Hill, Jamorris

7. Hedgepeth, Jacob
8. Berry, Chaz

9. Meade, Rodrigo

PL NAME

1. Salis, Rafael

2. Gould, John

3. Thomas, Collin

4 Miles, Christopher
5. Garrison, Josiah
6. Wright, Derrian

7. Reddick, Keldren
8. Hergenreder, Ty
9. Asouzu, Charles
10. McCartney, Jason

16 of 64

800 Meters Finals Section 2

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM

Truett-McConnell

Albany State
Cedarville

Oglethorpe

Emmanuel (Ga.)

Albany State
Emory
Albany State

Oglethorpe

TEAM

Clayton State

Tennessee Wesleyan

Hope
Columbus St.
Cedarville
Augusta
Clayton State
Hope
Columbus St.

Emory

TIME

1:51.41 % %

1:51.55 +

1:52.94

1:54.25

1:55.35v

1:55.91

1:57.71

2:01.28

2:07.25

TIME

1:56.31

1:56.94

1:57.08

1:57.26

1:57.94

1.57.97

1:58.64

1:59.30

1:59.83

2:01.87

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Hasty, Gavin JR-3 Chattanooga 1:57.47 -
2. Galloway, Cameron Kentucky State 1:58.09 -
3. Poston, Jacob FR-1 Augusta 1:59.93 -
4. Murphy, Zackary FR-1 Hope 2:00.48 -
5. Harper, Samuel JR-3 Cedarville 2:01.76 -
6. Reynolds , Dustin SO-2 Indiana East 2:01.98 -
7. Dodson, William JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 2:06.45 -
8. LeBlanc, Ben Unattached 2:24.21 -

800 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Klipstine, Adam SR-4 Indiana East 2:04.96 -
2. Gogal, Jon JR-3 Berry 2:06.46 -
3. Swagler, Brother JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 2:06.78 -
4. Aikens, Caleb FR-1 Covenant 2:06.98 -
5. Pierce , Joshua FR-1 Fort Valley State 2:07.29 -
6. Jones Jr, Corey Kentucky State 2:15.25 -
7. Allen, Na'im FR-1 Columbus St. 2:18.84 -
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10.
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10.
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NAME

Le Mahieu, Leif
Cox, John
Anabtawi, Hayden
Adkins, Thomas
Wallace, William
Shaw, Dalton
Negusse, Jonah
Shaw, Kevius
Baker, Matt

Patterson, Michael

NAME

Childers, Gavin
McUmber, Louis
Chinwendu, Bayete
Turner, Jedidiah
Cyrus, Josh
Sutherland, William
Wilson, Dillon
Smith, Jaylon

Ray, John

Page, Jeremy

= TFRRS :

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

800 Meters Finals Section 5

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

800 Meters Finals Section 6

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM
Covenant

Emory

Birmingham-Southern

West Georgia
Covenant
Oglethorpe

West Georgia
Fort Valley State
Wilmington (Ohio)

Unattached

TEAM
Valdosta State
Allegheny
SCAD Atlanta

West Georgia

Wilmington (Ohio)

Allegheny

Truett-McConnell

SCAD Atlanta

SCAD Atlanta

Unattached

TIME

2:03.58

2:05.19

2:05.74

2:06.16

2:06.23

2:06.93

2:09.46

2:10.26

2:13.26

2:04.18

TIME

2:11.05

2:12.79

2:14.25

2:14.52

2:17.93

2:20.22

2:21.59

2:22.23

2:28.69

2:09.21

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 1500 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Gideon, Kevin
Witherspoon, Travet
Poston, Jacob
Payne, John
Meade, Rodrigo
Britt, Mark

Litle, Greg
Watson, Nathan
Gould, John
Hargrove, Ethan
Hollis, Noah
Churchwell, Noah
Holman, Ryan
Knowlton, Will
Polk, Ryan

Ajero, Joshua
Berry, Chaz
Aikens, Caleb
Moxham, Tommy
Adkins, Thomas
Vandebunte, Andrew
Garrison, Josiah
Morgan, Jake
Hill, Jamorris

Roberts, Parker

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

TEAM
Cedarville
Clayton State
Augusta
Chattanooga
Oglethorpe
Chattanooga
Emory
Chattanooga
Tennessee Wesleyan
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Columbus St.
Columbus St.
Hope

Berry

Clayton State
Albany State
Albany State
Covenant
Emory

West Georgia
Hope
Cedarville
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Albany State

Berry

TIME

4:02.93

4:02.94

4:.03.62

4:03.91

4:04.19

4:04.83

4:05.65

4.07.24

4:10.72

41075«

4:11.59

411.79

4:13.19

4:13.25

41327

41414

4:14.34

4:14.66

41517

4:15.48

4:15.64

4:15.97

416.25v

4:16.84

4:17.08

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Poston, Jacob
Payne, John
Meade, Rodrigo
Britt, Mark

Litle, Greg
Watson, Nathan
Gould, John
Hollis, Noah
Churchwell, Noah
Morgan, Jake

LeBlanc, Ben

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Gideon, Kevin
Witherspoon, Travet
Hargrove, Ethan
Holman, Ryan
Knowlton, Will

Polk, Ryan

Berry, Chaz
Moxham, Tommy
Vandebunte, Andrew
Hill, Jamorris
McUmber, Louis

Allen, Na'im

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Augusta
Chattanooga
Oglethorpe
Chattanooga
Emory
Chattanooga
Tennessee Wesleyan
Columbus St.
Columbus St.
Emmanuel (Ga.)

Unattached

TEAM
Cedarville
Clayton State
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Hope

Berry

Clayton State
Albany State
Emory

Hope

Albany State
Allegheny

Columbus St.

TIME

4:03.62

4:03.91

4:04.19

4:04.83

4:05.65

4:.07.24

4:10.72

4:11.59

4:11.79

41625 v

4:36.37

TIME

4:02.93

4:02.94

410.75v

4:13.19

4:13.25

41327

4.14.34

41517

4:15.64

4:16.84

417.16

4:20.98

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

1500 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

10.

11.

NAME
Higginbotham, Riley
Gibbs, David
Watson, Thomas
Wootton, Nicholas
Richardson, Will
Wilson, Dillon
Cyrus, Josh
Carden, Jonathan
Brasher, Marlin Gage
Anderson, Austin

Duram, Drew

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

1500 Meters Finals Section 4

PL

10.

11.

NAME
Ajero, Joshua
Aikens, Caleb
Garrison, Josiah
Roberts, Parker
Dawson, Joseph
Cox, John
Oswald, Christopher
Monzon, Adrian
DuToit, Pieter
Rosenfeld, Jonathan

Hentemann, Dominic

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Clayton State
Cedarville
Birmingham-Southern
Oglethorpe
Covenant
Truett-McConnell
Wilmington (Ohio)
Oglethorpe

Point University
Cedarville

Point University

TEAM
Albany State
Covenant
Cedarville
Berry

Hope

Emory
Columbus St.
SCAD Atlanta
SCAD Atlanta
Emory

Hope

TIME

4:25.45

4:34.92

4:35.81

4:36.71

4:37.60

4:43.78

4:44.39

4:52.58

5:04.40

5.06.63

5:37.37

TIME

41414

4:14.66

4:15.97

4:17.08

4:17.45

4:17.96

4:19.21

4:19.59

4:24.89

4:25.82

4:39.52

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC
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TEAMS

1500 Meters Finals Section 5

PL

10.

11.

NAME
Adkins, Thomas
Hicks, Alec
Allison, Micaiah
Syler, Zach
Gornbein, Chase
Terault, Austin
Starks, Brent
Beane, Aaron
Soto, Juan
Patterson, Michael

Higinbotham, John

1500 Meters Finals Section 6

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Mallett, Cam
Willey, Ben
Broussard, Matthew
Dudley, Cole
Lospinoso, Attilio
Negusse, Jonah
Baker, Matt
Chambliss, Carson
Jones Jr, Corey
Turner, Jedidiah

Stocks, Silas

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

West Georgia
Indiana East
Covenant
Truett-McConnell
Emory

SCAD Atlanta
SCAD Atlanta
Birmingham-Southern
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Unattached

Unattached

TEAM

Berry

Indiana East
Covenant

Indiana East
Berry

West Georgia
Wilmington (Ohio)
Birmingham-Southern
Kentucky State
West Georgia

Berry

TIME

4:15.48

4:22.44

4:24.08

4:24.26

4:26.13

4:27.30

4:32.04

4:36.15

4:46.66

41718

4:18.91

TIME

4:23.16

4:24.45

4:25.85

4:25.94

4:26.08

4:32.34

4:32.60

4:33.76

4:38.98

4:42.04

4:48.42

SC

SC

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 1500 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Ajero, Joshua
Aikens, Caleb
Adkins, Thomas
Garrison, Josiah
Roberts, Parker
Dawson, Joseph
Cox, John

Oswald, Christopher
Monzon, Adrian
Hicks, Alec

Mallett, Cam
Allison, Micaiah
Syler, Zach

Willey, Ben

DuToit, Pieter
Rosenfeld, Jonathan
Broussard, Matthew
Dudley, Cole
Lospinoso, Attilio
Gornbein, Chase
Terault, Austin
Starks, Brent
Negusse, Jonah
Baker, Matt

Chambliss, Carson

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM
Albany State
Covenant
West Georgia
Cedarville
Berry
Hope
Emory
Columbus St.
SCAD Atlanta
Indiana East
Berry
Covenant
Truett-McConnell
Indiana East
SCAD Atlanta
Emory
Covenant
Indiana East
Berry
Emory
SCAD Atlanta
SCAD Atlanta
West Georgia
Wilmington (Ohio)

Birmingham-Southern

TIME

414.14

4:14.66

4:15.48

4:15.97

4:17.08

4:17.45

4:17.96

419.21

4:19.59

4:22.44

4:23.16

4:24.08

4:24.26

4:24.45

4:24.89

4:25.82

4:25.85

4:25.94

4:26.08

4:26.13

4:27.30

4:32.04

4:32.34

4:32.60

4:33.76

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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TEAMS

1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Ajero, Joshua
Aikens, Caleb
Garrison, Josiah
Roberts, Parker
Dawson, Joseph
Cox, John

Oswald, Christopher
Monzon, Adrian

DuToit, Pieter

Rosenfeld, Jonathan

Hentemann, Dominic

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

10.

11.

NAME
Adkins, Thomas
Hicks, Alec
Allison, Micaiah
Syler, Zach
Gornbein, Chase
Terault, Austin
Starks, Brent
Beane, Aaron
Soto, Juan
Patterson, Michael

Higinbotham, John

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Albany State
Covenant
Cedarville
Berry

Hope

Emory
Columbus St.
SCAD Atlanta
SCAD Atlanta
Emory

Hope

TEAM

West Georgia
Indiana East
Covenant
Truett-McConnell
Emory

SCAD Atlanta
SCAD Atlanta
Birmingham-Southern
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Unattached

Unattached

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

TIME

41414

4:14.66

4:15.97

4:17.08

4:17.45

4:17.96

419.21

4:19.59

4:24.89

4:25.82

4:39.52

TIME

4:15.48

4:22.44

4:24.08

4:24.26

4:26.13

4:27.30

4:32.04

4:36.15

4:46.66

417.18

4:18.91

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:15 AM
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

1500 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Mallett, Cam
Willey, Ben
Broussard, Matthew
Dudley, Cole
Lospinoso, Attilio
Negusse, Jonah
Baker, Matt
Chambliss, Carson
Jones Jr, Corey
Turner, Jedidiah

Stocks, Silas

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Men's 1500 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

NAME
Higginbotham, Riley
Gibbs, David
Watson, Thomas
Wootton, Nicholas
Richardson, Will
Wilson, Dillon
Cyrus, Josh
Carden, Jonathan
Brasher, Marlin Gage
Anderson, Austin

Duram, Drew

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Berry

Indiana East
Covenant

Indiana East
Berry

West Georgia
Wilmington (Ohio)
Birmingham-Southern
Kentucky State
West Georgia

Berry

TEAM

Clayton State
Cedarville
Birmingham-Southern
Oglethorpe
Covenant
Truett-McConnell
Wilmington (Ohio)
Oglethorpe

Point University
Cedarville

Point University

TIME

4:25.45

4:34.92

4:35.81

4:36.71

4:37.60

4:43.78

4:44.39

4:52.58

5:04.40

5:06.63

5:37.37

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME

4:23.16

4:24.45

4:25.85

4:25.94

4:26.08

4:32.34

4:32.60

4:33.76

4:38.98

4:42.04

4:48.42

SC
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

NAME
Gebelein, Ryan
Stubb, Eric
Fedec, Stephen
Ortiz, Evan
George, lan
Syler, Zach
Seaton, Nico
Pemberton, Trey
Atchison, Zach
Toland, Peter
Lamar, Juwan
Boomer, Will
McCammon, Brandon
Aycock, Andrew
James, D'Shaun
Green, Lindsey
Lukens, Josh
Czerniak, Zach
Watson, Caleb
Agan, Tyler
Garcia, Luis
Thompson, Timothy
Walker, Nathan

Dang, Jason

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM
UNAT-UT-Chattanooga
Unattached
Emory
Clayton State
Emory
Truett-McConnell
Point University
Indiana East
Covenant
Birmingham-Southern
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Oglethorpe
Albany State
Oglethorpe
Covenant
Clayton State
Valdosta State
Point University
Point University
Columbus St.
Covenant

Clayton State

TIME

15:33.53

16:24.69

16:28.96

16:31.51

16:39.84

16:42.27

16:48.04

16:55.64

16:56.31

16:57.98

17:06.79

17:11.34

17:12.68

17:39.53

17:46.43

17:47.21

17:55.64

18:02.31

18:04.10

18:04.62

18:06.16

18:13.51

18:17.32

18:34.64

LOGIN / REGISTER
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=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Seitz, Matthew
Sholl, Andrew
Shaw, Nicholai
Alejos, Antonio
Gibson, Daniel
Breeden, Tyler
Clemens, Gage
Demalavez, Cody
Johnson, Zackary
Tupps, TJ
Wheeler, Isaac
Guevara, Slater
Flatt, Nicholas

Guttery, Boyd

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Covenant

Cedarville

Hope

Tennessee Wesleyan
Augusta

Emory

Wilmington (Ohio)
Tennessee Wesleyan
Albany State
Tennessee Wesleyan
Cedarville
Oglethorpe

Valdosta State

Unattached

TIME

16:09.77

16:15.94

16:31.80

16:41.19

16:43.74

16:43.93

16:47.01

16:50.31

17:06.18

17:22.71

17:37.19

18:08.92

DNF

DNF

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

NAME

Hughes, John
Svetz, Matt
Torres, Luis
Weinhold, Alec
Branson, Sam
Willette, Dax
Dillon, Matt
Smith, Carter
Pederson, Benjamin
Shaw, Bennett
Edwards, Phil
Golema, Max
Morning, Jaison
Kliewer, Andrew
Kattenberg, Egan
Ortega, Juan
Schloff, Nathan
Phelps, Cameron
Slayton, Brett
Seitz, Matthew
Sholl, Andrew
Fedec, Stephen
Ortiz, Evan
Shaw, Nicholai

George, lan

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM
Allegheny
Allegheny
Emory
Cedarville
Emory
SCAD Atlanta
Emory
Allegheny
Hope
Emory
Emory
SCAD Atlanta
Valdosta State
Emory
Emory
Truett-McConnell
Hope
Wilmington (Ohio)
Hope
Covenant
Cedarville
Emory
Clayton State
Hope

Emory

TIME

14:53.81 o

15:03.79 &

15:12.15

15:22.45

15:25.22

15:27.03

15:27.65

15:31.37 a»

15:33.12

15:33.47

15:34.46

15:37.20

15:40.23

15:44.00

15:44.66

15:45.30

15:47.82

16:00.18

16:04.08

16:09.77

16:15.94

16:28.96

16:31.51

16:31.80

16:39.84

LOGIN / REGISTER
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=

3/28/18, 11:15 AM



TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System

29 of 64

= TFRRS :

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

5000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

NAME

Hughes, John
Svetz, Matt
Torres, Luis
Weinhold, Alec
Branson, Sam
Willette, Dax
Dillon, Matt
Smith, Carter
Pederson, Benjamin
Shaw, Bennett
Edwards, Phil
Golema, Max
Morning, Jaison
Kliewer, Andrew
Kattenberg, Egan
Ortega, Juan
Schloff, Nathan
Phelps, Cameron
Slayton, Brett
Santana, Jose
Kennedy, Chandler
Hubartt, Alex

Davis, Brandon

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

5000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

YEAR

TEAM

Allegheny
Allegheny
Emory
Cedarville
Emory

SCAD Atlanta
Emory
Allegheny

Hope

Emory

Emory

SCAD Atlanta
Valdosta State
Emory

Emory
Truett-McConnell
Hope
Wilmington (Ohio)
Hope
Truett-McConnell
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

TEAM

TIME

14:53.87 a»

15:03.79 &

15:12.15

15:22.45

15:25.22

15:27.03

15:27.65

15:31.31 o

15:33.12

15:33.47

15:34.46

15:37.20

15:40.23

15:44.00

15:44.66

15:45.30

15:47.82

16:00.18 v

16:04.08

16:50.10

15:30.38

15:51.50

16:07.85

TIME

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

SC
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

5000 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

NAME

Fedec, Stephen
Ortiz, Evan
George, lan
Syler, Zach
Seaton, Nico
Pemberton, Trey
Atchison, Zach
Toland, Peter
Lamar, Juwan
Boomer, Will
McCammon, Brandon
Aycock, Andrew
James, D'Shaun
Green, Lindsey
Lukens, Josh
Czerniak, Zach
Watson, Caleb
Agan, Tyler
Garcia, Luis
Thompson, Timothy
Walker, Nathan
Dang, Jason
Gebelein, Ryan

Stubb, Eric

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Emory

Clayton State
Emory
Truett-McConnell
Point University
Indiana East
Covenant
Birmingham-Southern
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Oglethorpe
Albany State
Oglethorpe
Covenant

Clayton State
Valdosta State
Point University
Point University
Columbus St.
Covenant

Clayton State
UNAT-UT-Chattanooga

Unattached

TIME

16:28.96

16:31.51

16:39.84

16:42.27

16:48.04

16:55.64

16:56.31

16:57.98

17:06.79

17:11.34

17:12.68

17:39.53

17:46.43

17:47.21

17:55.64

18:02.31

18:04.10

18:04.62

18:06.16

18:13.51

18:17.32

18:34.64

15:33.53

16:24.69

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 10,000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Hulett, Noah
Kimball, Hunter
Sullivan, Ethan
Thompson, Josh
Fan, Ryan
Bledsoe, Robert
Whetstone, Jack
McElroy, Ford
Conard, Seth
Basuini, Michael
Villa, Mateo

Kidd, Austin
Burke, Matthew
Logan, Jacob
Lester, Bill
Berardi, Nicholas
Roberts, Parker
Johnson, Zackary
Traffie, Avery
Erwin, Cameron
Bensley, Cameron
Butzow, Andy
Evans, Nicholas
LeMesurier, Andrew

Engelhardt, Jonah

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

SO-2

TEAM
Augusta
Augusta
Cedarville
Augusta
Emory
Truett-McConnell
Emory
Cedarville
Allegheny
Unattached
Oglethorpe
Columbus St.
Emory
Cedarville
Oglethorpe
Oglethorpe
Berry

Albany State
Cedarville
Wilmington (Ohio)
Berry

Berry
Oglethorpe
Cedarville

Hope

TIME

32:08.50

32:15.17

32:15.84

32:27.33

33:10.15

33:11.34

33:11.38

33:14.42

33:21.75

33:28.74

33:46.01

34:08.26

34:10.41

34:20.78

34:22.60

34:37.85

34:51.20

34:58.23

35:09.00

35:10.69

35:23.71

35:34.58

35:39.29

3547.15

36:01.66
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Men's 110 Hurdles Finals Top?

PL

NAME

Reynolds, Seth
Jackson, Cervantes
Jackson, Malik
Burnam, Pierce
Literski, Jon

Carrico, Caleb
Perschbacher, Bryan

Thornton, Dorin

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Indiana East

Albany State
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Tennessee Wesleyan
Cedarville

Cedarville

Albany State

TIME

15.04

15.18

15.58 v

15.67 & v

15.70

15.98

16.12

16.39
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Men's 110 Hurdles Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

NAME

Jackson, Cervantes
Reynolds, Seth
Burnam, Pierce
Jackson, Malik
Literski, Jon
Perschbacher, Bryan
Thornton, Dorin
Carrico, Caleb
Campbell, Shakir
Smith, Anthony
Triplett, Andrew
Izenbart, Joshua
Fleming, Rory
Koch, Aaron
Williams, Christopher
Collier, Kameron
Sanders, Trevon
Walker, Demetrius
Moser, Mason
Moore, Jacob
Palmer, Nic
Wilkerson, Cameo

Guice, Oliver

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Albany State

Indiana East
Wilmington (Ohio)
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Tennessee Wesleyan
Cedarville

Albany State
Cedarville
Birmingham-Southern
Columbus St.
Birmingham-Southern
Hope

Berry

Wilmington (Ohio)
Oglethorpe
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Tennessee Wesleyan
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Cedarville

Hope

Tennessee Wesleyan
Albany State

Birmingham-Southern

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

TIME

15.03

15.08

1563 & v

1571«

1591

15.96

15.99

16.21

16.34

16.38

16.44

16.47

16.53

16.55 & v/

16.56

16.66

16.76

17.40

17.56

17.56

19.32

19.47

19.87

=
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110 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1 W: 0.8
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Jackson, Cervantes JR-3 Albany State 15.03
2. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 15.96
3. Thornton, Dorin FR-1 Albany State 15.99
4. Triplett, Andrew JR-3 Birmingham-Southern 16.44
5. Koch, Aaron S0-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 16.55 & v
6. Moser, Mason SR-4 Cedarville 17.56
110 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2 W:-0.8
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Jackson, Malik Emmanuel (Ga.) 1571 v
2. Campbell, Shakir S0-2 Birmingham-Southern 16.34
3. Izenbart, Joshua S0-2 Hope 16.47
4. Moore, Jacob FR-1 Hope 17.56
5. Palmer, Nic SO0-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 19.32
6. Wilkerson, Cameo FR-1 Albany State 19.47
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110 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME

1. Burnam, Pierce

2. Literski, Jon

3. Williams, Christopher
4. Walker, Demetrius

5. Guice, Oliver

110 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME

1. Reynolds, Seth
2. Carrico, Caleb
3. Smith, Anthony
4. Fleming, Rory
5. Collier, Kameron
6. Sanders, Trevon

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Wilmington (Ohio)
Tennessee Wesleyan
Oglethorpe
Emmanuel (Ga.)

Birmingham-Southern

TEAM

Indiana East
Cedarville
Columbus St.
Berry
Emmanuel (Ga.)

Tennessee Wesleyan

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

W:0.8

TIME

1563 & v

1591

16.56

17.40

19.87

W:1.5

TIME

15.08

16.21

16.38

16.53

16.66

16.76
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 400 Hurdles Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Burnam, Pierce
Elkins, Dillan
Bonner, Donald
Perschbacher, Bryan
Cobb, Sharod

Rose, Jaleel
Williams, Christopher
Triplett, Andrew
Armstead, Ryan
Coxwell, Taylor
Gruet, Chase
Carrico, Caleb
Campbell, Shakir
Hogan, Austin
Pederson, Benjamin
Gibbons, Tucker
lzenbart, Joshua
Rowand, Shane
Koch, Aaron

Adimu, Akanni
Jackson, Malik
Literski, Jon
Hudson, Race
Guice, Oliver

Sanders, Trevon

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Wilmington (Ohio)
Tennessee Wesleyan
Truett-McConnell
Cedarville
Truett-McConnell
Kentucky State
Oglethorpe
Birmingham-Southern
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Augusta

Cedarville

Cedarville
Birmingham-Southern
Unattached

Hope

Hope

Hope

Augusta

Wilmington (Ohio)
Clayton State
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Tennessee Wesleyan
Truett-McConnell
Birmingham-Southern

Tennessee Wesleyan

TIME

5419 » v

55.16

55.35

55.61

56.08

56.90

57.14

57.39

5743 v

57.81

58.34

58.36

58.48

58.55

58.68

59.60

59.61

1:00.42

1:.00.49 & v

1:00.66

1:01.82 v

1:02.73

1:03.75

1:.04.64

1:12.91
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=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

400 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL

NAME
Burnam, Pierce
Bonner, Donald
Cobb, Sharod
Triplett, Andrew

Coxwell, Taylor

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

400 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Elkins, Dillan
Perschbacher, Bryan
Williams, Christopher
Armstead, Ryan
Gruet, Chase
Campbell, Shakir

|zenbart, Joshua

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Wilmington (Ohio)
Truett-McConnell
Truett-McConnell
Birmingham-Southern

Augusta

TEAM

Tennessee Wesleyan
Cedarville

Oglethorpe
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Cedarville
Birmingham-Southern

Hope

TIME

5419 » v

55.35

56.08

57.39

57.81

TIME

55.16

55.61

57.14

5743 v

58.34

58.48

59.61

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

400 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL

NAME

Carrico, Caleb
Hogan, Austin
Pederson, Benjamin
Koch, Aaron

Adimu, Akanni
Literski, Jon

Sanders, Trevon

YEAR

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

400 Hurdles Finals Section 4

PL

NAME

Rose, Jaleel
Gibbons, Tucker
Rowand, Shane
Jackson, Malik
Hudson, Race

Guice, Oliver

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Cedarville
Unattached

Hope

Wilmington (Ohio)
Clayton State
Tennessee Wesleyan

Tennessee Wesleyan

TEAM

Kentucky State
Hope

Augusta
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Truett-McConnell

Birmingham-Southern

TIME

58.36

58.55

58.68

1:.00.49 & v

1:00.66

1:02.73

1:12.91

TIME

56.90

59.60

1:00.42

1:.01.82 &

1:03.75

1:.04.64
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Men's 3000 Steeplechase Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1. Classen, Trent S0-2 Cedarville
2. Hadden, Jacob FR-1 Oglethorpe
3. Bredeson, Luke SO-2 Cedarville
4. Campbell, Alex SO-2 Emory
5. Vernon, Jonathan SO-2 Oglethorpe
6. Chambliss, Carson FR-1 Birmingham-Southern
7. Syler, Zach JR-3 Truett-McConnell
8. Araya, Alex FR-1 Oglethorpe
9. Butler, Rhett SR-4 Berry
10. Monzon, Adrian SO-2 SCAD Atlanta
11. Wilson, Dillon FR-1 Truett-McConnell
12. Fowler, Austin SR-4 Berry
13. Lipsey, Simeon FR-1 Truett-McConnell
Johnson, Zackary SO-2 Albany State

TIME

9:32.05

9:32.39

9:51.47

9:57.75

10:18.07

10:24.55

10:33.16

10:33.56

10:37.86

11:01.48

11:18.55

11:58.90

12:22.80

DNF
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Men's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top? =
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME SC
Columbus Xavier Matthews, Javian Williams, Mitchell Morand,
1. St. A D'Andre Hall 41.38 10
Sean McCreary, Zatrick Pearce, Joshua Hewing,
2. Augusta A Justin Harrison 41.92 8
Tennessee Keven Mitchell, Dillan Elkins, Brandon Massey,
3. Wesleyan B Joshua Hill 4214 6
Birmingham- John Jacobs, Javon Jones, Amir Sims, Jamal
4. Southern A Watkins 4220 5
5 Berry A g/ltgz(;n Kinsey, Derrell Mims, Quincy Watford, Curtis 4297 4
Korey Derr, Emmanuel Harinda, Adam Howard, Justin
6. Hope A Freeman 42.43 3
Mamadou Dialo, Dorin Thornton, Cervantes Jackson,
7. Albany State ' A Christopher Jackson 42.54 2
Clayton Adarion Watson, Tyler Askew, Eric Wells-Shiver, Chris
8. State A Florence 42.71 1
9 Truett- A Malik Cannon, Matthew Gaudry, Amir Hightower, 4287 )
: McConnell Keontrae Clayton :
Emmanuel Dikerrio Ramsey, Tamarick Watson, Ryan Armstead, )
10. (Ga)) A Michael Guinn 43.08
Fort Valley Tavian Nembhard, Aaron Henderson-Singf, Cameron )
11. State A Davis, At@avious Brown 43.25
Kentucky Adrian Williams-Ralsto, Harrison Goss, Jaleel Rose, )
12. State A Kristopher Nelson 43.82
13. Cedarville A Josiah Bernard, Josh Boxer, Wade Kyser, Grant Boldt  44.31 -
Robert Goldin, Gustav Svenningsson, Deauntee .
14. Oglethorpe A McDuffie, Dalton Shaw 47.61
Andre Bryan, Quinton Hunt, Allen Baugh, Bennett .
Allegheny A Falck DQ
Tennessee Nic Palmer, Cadarius Harris, Josh Parson, Devonte DNF .
Wesleyan Fletcher
Dylan Boye, Benjamin Rogin, Aria Mohseni, Mason .
Emory A Lewis DNF
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PL

PL

PL

4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 1

TEAM
Columbus St.
Augusta

Hope
Truett-McConnell
Fort Valley State

Tennessee Wesleyan

4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 2

TEAM

Tennessee Wesleyan (B)
Berry

Albany State

Emmanuel (Ga.)
Kentucky State

Emory

4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 3

TEAM
Birmingham-Southern
Clayton State
Cedarville

Oglethorpe

Allegheny

ATHLETES

Matthews, Williams, Morand, Hall
McCreary, Pearce, Hewing, Harrison

Derr, Harinda, Howard, Freeman

Cannon, Gaudry, Hightower, Clayton
Nembhard, Henderson-Singf, Davis, Brown

Palmer, Harris, Parson, Fletcher

ATHLETES

Mitchell, Elkins, Massey, Hill

Kinsey, Mims, Watford, Stone

Dialo, Thornton, Jackson, Jackson
Ramsey, Watson, Armstead, Guinn
Williams-Ralsto, Goss, Rose, Nelson

Boye, Rogin, Mohseni, Lewis

ATHLETES

Jacobs, Jones, Sims, Watkins
Watson, Askew, Wells-Shiver, Florence
Bernard, Boxer, Kyser, Boldt

Goldin, Svenningsson, McDuffie, Shaw

Bryan, Hunt, Baugh, Falck

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

TIME

41.38

41.92

42.43

42.87

43.25

DNF

TIME

42.14

42.27

42.54

43.08

43.82

DNF

TIME

42.20

42.71

44.31

47.61

DQ

SC

10

SC

SC
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SQUAD
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ATHLETES

Tyler Barber, Sharod Cobb, Alan Coreus, Donald
Bonner

Terrell Solberg, Brandon Wolliston, Collin Thomas,
Matthew Ruff

Marcus Alvarez, Christopher Williams, Justin Hazel,
Ousman Faal

Travet Witherspoon, Tyler Askew, Chris Florence, Eric
Williams

Nate Blackmon, Christopher Miles, Mitchell Morand,
D'Andre Hall

Sulaimane Bangura, Ethan Hargrove, DaMonte Ward,
James Blake

Josiah Bernard, Caleb Carrico, Ethan Gatchell, Chase
Gruet

Aria Mohseni, Alex Rand, Robert Wilhelm, Liam Fost

Shakir Campbell, Andrew Triplett, Amir Sims, Garrett
Talley

Samuel Harper, Joel Gatchell, Mason Moser, Bryan
Perschbacher

Ryan Rager, Wesley Williams, Josiah Garrison, Chris
Landadio

William Bryan, Leif Le Mahieu, Micaiah Allison,
William Wallace

Brennan Huber, Mark Britt, John Payne, Gavin Hasty

Hayden Anabtawi, Aaron Beane, William Dodson,
Brother Swagler

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?t
PL TEAM

1. I/Irg(ejg;mell A
2. Hope A
3. Oglethorpe A
oS s
5 (Sjglumbus A
6 (E(Er;TanueI A
7. Cedarville A
8. Emory A
Sl
10. Cedarville B
11. Cedarville C
12. Covenant A
13. Chattanooga A
14, Birmingham-

Southern
15. Covenant B

Will Richardson, Matthew Broussard, Caleb Aikens,
Matthew Seitz

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME

3:19.68

3:20.07

3:21.50

3:21.55

3:22.89

3:24.38

3:25.02

3:25.42

3:28.43

3:34.28

3:34.89

3:34.96

3:37.47

3:53.75

4:00.22

=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

PL

TEAM

Truett-McConnell

Hope
Oglethorpe
Clayton State
Columbus St.
Emory

Chattanooga

ATHLETES

Barber, Cobb, Coreus, Bonner

Solberg, Wolliston, Thomas, Ruff
Alvarez, Williams, Hazel, Faal
Witherspoon, Askew, Florence, Williams
Blackmon, Miles, Morand, Hall
Mohseni, Rand, Wilhelm, Fost

Huber, Britt, Payne, Hasty

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

PL

TEAM

Emmanuel (Ga.)

Cedarville

Birmingham-Southern

Cedarville (B)
Cedarville (C)

Covenant

Birmingham-Southern (B)

Covenant (B)

ATHLETES

Bangura, Hargrove, Ward, Blake
Bernard, Carrico, Gatchell, Gruet
Campbell, Triplett, Sims, Talley

Harper, Gatchell, Moser, Perschbacher
Rager, Williams, Garrison, Landadio
Bryan, Le Mahieu, Allison, Wallace
Anabtawi, Beane, Dodson, Swagler

Richardson, Broussard, Aikens, Seitz

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

TIME

3:19.68

3:20.07

3:21.50

3:21.55

3:22.89

3:25.42

3:37.47

TIME

3:24.38

3:25.02

3:28.43

3:34.28

3:34.89

3:34.96

3:53.75

4:00.22
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PL TEAM

1. Hope A
2. Cedarville A
3. Emory A
S gl
5. Hope B
6. Covenant A
7. Oglethorpe A

Hope C

44 of 64

SQUAD

PL TEAM SQUAD
1. Emory A
9 gtc?lumbus A
o Gae A
AT
5. Covenant A
6. Hope B
7. Hope A
8. Cedarville A

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

Men's 4 x 800 Relay Finals Top?t

ATHLETES

Ty Hergenreder, Brenden Jones, Zackary Murphy,
Peter Timperman

Joel Gatchell, Samuel Harper, Kevin Gideon, Chris
Landadio

Thomas Perretta, Jason McCartney, Jonathan
Rosenfeld, Tommy Moxham

Thomas Watson, Hayden Anabtawi, Brother Swagler,
William Dodson

Andrew Vandebunte, Drew Schmitz, Dominic
Hentemann, Nicholas Johnson

Micaiah Allison, Leif Le Mahieu, Matthew Broussard,
Will Richardson

Gustav Svenningsson, Dalton Shaw, Nicholas
Wootton, Jonathan Carden

Brian Ellis, Kyle Funk, Jacob VanderRoest, Joseph
Dawson

Men's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top?
ATHLETES

Max Brown, Thomas Perretta, Robert Wilhelm, Jacob
Hedgepeth

Charles Asouzu, Christopher Miles, Noah Churchwell,
Noah Hollis

Keldren Reddick, Rafael Salis, Riley Higginbotham,
Evan Ortiz

Dustin Reynolds, Cole Dudley, Alec Hicks, Adam
Klipstine

Caleb Aikens, William Bryan, William Wallace,
Matthew Seitz

Nicholas Johnson, Brenden Jones, Ryan Holman,
Drew Schmitz

Brian Ellis, Joseph Dawson, Kyle Funk, Jacob
VanderRoest

Aubsgin Anderson, Ryan Rager, Chris Landadio, David
Gibbs

TIME

8:07.08

8:07.26

8:10.34

8:19.77

8:27.77

8:38.23

9:11.18

DNF

TIME

10:28.15

10:31.07

10:49.36

11:00.86

11:05.68

11:08.52

11:54.47

11:54.82

=

SC

10

SC

10

LOGIN / REGISTER
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PL

10.

11.
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NAME

Jackson, Cervantes

170 1.75 1.80
P P P

Truss, Antone

170 175 1.80
P P O

|zenbart, Joshua

1.70 1.75 1.80

1.70 1.75 1.80
P P P
Kelly, Kanei

Blackmon, Nate

1.70 1.75 1.80
P P X0

Larson, Ethan

170 1.75 1.80
P P O

Watford, Quincy

1.70 1.75 1.80
P 0] 0

Pendelton, Gabe

1.70 1.75 1.80
P o] X0

Lowe, Jared

1.70 1.75 1.80
P X0 X0

Henkel, William

1.70 1.75 1.80
P o] XXX

1.85
=)

1.85
0

1.85

1.85
0

1.85
X0

1.85
XX0

1.85
XXX

1.85
XXX

Men's High Jump Finals Top?

YEAR

JR-3

190 1.95
(o] 0

SR-4

190 1.95
(0] X0

S0-2

1.90 1.95
XX0 XO

SO-2

190 1.95
] XXX

JR-3

190 1.95
0 XXX

S0-2

1.90
XXX

FR-1

1.90
XXX

SR-4

1.90
XXX

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Albany State

2.00 2.05
0 XXX

Wilmington (Ohio)

2.00 2.05
0 XXX

Hope

2.00
XXX

Hope

Clayton State

Columbus St.

Hope

Berry

Tennessee Wesleyan

Hope

Hope

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

MARK

2.00m

2.00m & v

1.95m

1.90m

1.90m

1.85m

1.85m

1.85m

1.80m

1.80m

1.75m

LOGIN / REGISTER

CONV

6'6.75"

6'6.75"

6'4.75"

6'2.75"

6'2.75"

6'0.75"

6'0.75"

6'0.75"

5'10.75"

5'10.75"

5'8.75"

=
sc

10

4.5

4.5
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= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's Pole Vault Finals Top?

PL

10.

NAME

Ansiel, Tommy

3.80 3.95 4.10
P P P

Turner, Benjamin

3.80 3.95 4.10
P P O

Bennett, Peter

3.80 3.95 4.10
P P X0
Brice, Mitchell

3.80 395 4.10
P X0  XXO

Campbell, David

3.80 395 4.10
X0 O XXX

Caldwell, Ethan

3.80 395 4.10
P X0 XXX

Chapman, Nathan

3.80 395 4.10
X0 X0 XXX

Soto, Juan

3.80 3.95
P XX0

Bait, Barry

3.80 395 4.10
X0  XXO XXX

Carr, Dalton

3.80 3.95
XX0 XXX

Coxwell, Taylor

3.80
XXX

4.25

4.25
XXX

YEAR

FR-1

TEAM

Cedarville

440 455 470 4385 5.00

P 6]

JR-3

4.40
XXX

JR-3

4.40
XXX

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

XX0 XXX
Hope
Columbus St.
Berry

Birmingham-Southern

Berry

Columbus St.

Emmanuel (Ga.)

Hope

Augusta

Augusta

MARK

4.85m +

4.25m

4.25m

4.10m

3.95m

3.95m

3.95m

3.95m v

3.95m

3.80m

NH

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

CONV

15°11"

13'11.25"

13'11.25"

13'5.25"

12'11.5"

12'11.5"

12'11.5"

12'11.5"

12'11.5"

12'5.5"

=
sc

10

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Men's Long Jump Finals Top?t
PL NAME YEAR
1. Jackson, Cervantes JR-3
7.35m (0.6) 7.53m(0.9) FOUL (+0.0)
2. Blackmon, Nate S0-2
6.45m (1.2) 6.63m (1.1) 6.88m (1.1)
3. Molands, Joshua FR-1
6.53m (1.5) 6.30m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
4. Williams, Javian FR-1
6.81m (1.2) 6.82m (+0.0) 6.62m (1.4)
5. Walker, Andre S0-2
6.77m (0.2) FOUL (+0.0) 6.55m (1.2)
6. Jackson, Christopher SO-2
6.61m (0.2) 6.62m (+0.0) 6.71m (1.2)
7. Massey, Brandon SO-2
6.37m (1.1) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
8. Maurice, Brandon S0-2
5.74m (1.4) FOUL (+0.0) 6.35m (1.1)
9. Jones, Javon JR-3
6.31m (1.9) 6.13m (0.1) FOUL (+0.0)
10. Bryan, Andre SR-4
6.29m (2.4) 6.29m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
11. Jacobs, John FR-1
6.21m (1.0) 6.15m (1.8) 6.20m (1.4)
12. Gibbons, Tucker JR-3
6.14m (1.9) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
13. Williams, Jabari FR-1

47 of 64

TEAM MARK
Albany State 7.53m +
PASS (+0.0)
Columbus St. 6.88m
PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)
Tennessee Wesleyan 6.86m
6.86m (0.6) 5.90m (1.4) 6.33m (+0.0)
Columbus St. 6.82m
PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)
Augusta 6.77m
6.64m (0.7) 6.49m (0.7) 6.57m (0.1)
Albany State 6.71Tm
FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)
Tennessee Wesleyan 6.37m
6.22m (+0.0) 5.77m (0.3) 5.84m (0.7)
Hope 6.35m
Birmingham-Southern 6.3Tm
Allegheny 6.29m
Birmingham-Southern 6.2Tm
Hope 6.14m
Truett-McConnell 6.1Tm

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

=

CONV sc
24'8.5" 10
22'7" 8
22625 6
22'45" 5
22'2.5" 4
22025 3
20110.75" 2
20'10" 1
20'8.5" -
20'7.75" -
20'4.5' -
20175 -
20'0.5" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

NAME

Jackson, Christopher

Battat, Michael
Cornwall, Evan
Williams, Wesley
Morgenstern, Jake
Cook, Darren
Patel, Nish

Jones, Jordan
Hunt, Quinton

Viera, Jake

Schintgen, Christopher

Fagan, Zach

NAME

Maurice, Brandon
Jacobs, John
Gibbons, Tucker
Williams, Jabari
Watford, Quincy
McDougal, Terrius
Hightower, Amir
McSwain, Barry
Bruxvoort, Lukas
Soto, Juan

Helfman, Maxwell

= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM
Albany State
Emory
Cedarville

Cedarville

Tennessee Wesleyan

Birmingham-Southern

Berry

Wilmington (Ohio)

Allegheny
Covenant
Augusta

Augusta

TEAM

Hope

Birmingham-Southern

Hope
Truett-McConnell
Berry

Albany State
Truett-McConnell
Fort Valley State
Hope

Emmanuel (Ga.)

Emory

METRIC

6.7Tm

5.98m

5.73m

5.58m

5.52m

5.47m

5.40m

5.38m

5.30m

4.94m

4.36m

FOUL

METRIC

6.35m

6.2Tm

6.14m

6.171Tm

6.09m

5.72m

5.70m

5.6Tm

5.57m

5.03m

FOUL

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

ENGLISH

22'0.25"

19'7.5"

18'9.75"

18'3.75"

18'1.5"

17°11.8"

17'8.75"

17' 8"

17'4.75"

16'2.5"

14'3.75"

ENGLISH

20'10"

20'4.5"

20'1.75"

20'0.5"

19'11.75"

18'9.25"

18'8.5"

18' 5"

18'3.25"

16' 6"

SC

SC

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Long Jump Finals Flight 3

PL

10.

NAME

Jackson, Cervantes
Blackmon, Nate
Molands, Joshua
Williams, Javian
Walker, Andre
Massey, Brandon
Jones, Javon
Bryan, Andre
Derr, Korey
Snyder, Caleb

Young, Cameron

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

Albany State
Columbus St.
Tennessee Wesleyan
Columbus St.
Augusta

Tennessee Wesleyan
Birmingham-Southern
Allegheny

Hope

Cedarville

Fort Valley State

METRIC

7.583m +

6.88m

6.86m

6.82m

6.77m

6.37m

6.31Tm

6.29m

5.94m

57Tm

FOUL

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

ENGLISH

24'8.5"

22'7"

22'6.25"

22'4.5"

22'2.5"

20'10.75"

20'8.5"

20'7.75"

19'6"

18'9"

SC
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Men's Triple Jump Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC
1. Williams, Javian FR-1 Columbus St. 13.90m 45'7.25" 10

13.90m (0.1) 13.45m(0.6) 13.88m (0.1) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 13.38m (0.2)
2. Bonner, Donald SO-2 Truett-McConnell 13.63m 44'8.75" 8
FOUL (+0.0) 13.53m(0.5) FOUL (+0.0) 13.16m(1.1) 13.40m (0.6) 13.63m (0.7)

3. Woodruff, Isaiah JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 13.6Tm 44' 8" 6

13.17m (0.7) 13.61m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

4 Molands, Joshua FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 13.58m 44'6.75" 5

FOUL (+0.0) 12.76m (0.2) 12.82m (+0.0) 13.32m (2.4) 13.06m (0.6) 13.58m (0.5)
5. Hu, Charlie SR-4 Emory 12.90m 42' 4" 4
FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.90m (+0.0) 12.84m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

6. Snyder, Caleb JR-3 Cedarville 12.66m 41'6.5" 3

12.50m (1.0) 12.66m (0.8) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.63m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

7. Gibbons, Tucker JR-3 Hope 12.66m 41'6.5" 2

12.22m (0.1) FOUL (+0.0) 12.66m (0.8) 12.18m(1.8) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

8. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.65mM @ 416" 1

12.65m (0.2) 12.23m (0.4) 12.25m (0.3) 12.23m (1.8)  12.00m (+0.0)

9. Smith, Neville FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 12.61Tm 41'4.5"

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.6Tm(0.7) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

10. Jacobs, John FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 12.53m 41'1.5" -

12.53m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 12.53m (+0.0)
11.  Truss, Antone SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.45m & 40'10.25" -
12.45m (1.8) 12.25m (0.1) 12.23m (0.6)

12. Kopp, Louis JR-3 Hope 12.39m 40'7.75" -
FOUL (+0.0) 12.39m (0.8) 12.32m (1.8)

13. O'Brien, Abner JR-3 Berry 12.17m 39'11.25" -

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html
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Triple Jump Finals Flight
PL NAME
1. Kopp, Louis
2. Hunt, Quinton
3. Cook, Darren
4. Cornwall, Evan
Adams, Troy
Hughes, Rahdin
Green, Mike
Fagan, Zach
Triple Jump Finals Flight
PL NAME
1. Molands, Joshua
2. Gibbons, Tucker
3. Burnam, Pierce
4. Truss, Antone
5. O'Brien, Abner
6. Henkel, William
7. Lowe, Jared

8. Smith, Anthony

51 of 64

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

1

YEAR

JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
S0-2
JR-3
JR-3
JR-3
S0-2

2

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Hope

Allegheny
Birmingham-Southern
Cedarville
Birmingham-Southern
Albany State

Albany State

Augusta

TEAM

Tennessee Wesleyan
Hope

Wilmington (Ohio)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Berry

Hope

Hope

Columbus St.

METRIC

12.39m

11.90m

11.53m

11.0Tm

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

METRIC

13.58m

12.66m

12.65mM @ v

12.45m x

12.17m

12.07m

12.07m

11.28m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

ENGLISH

40'7.75"

39'0.5"

37'10"

36'1.5"

ENGLISH

44'6.75"

41'6.5"

416"

40'10.25"

39'11.25"

39'7.25"

39'7.25"

37'0.25"

SC

SC
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3/28/18, 11:15 AM



TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System

52 of 64

= TFRRS =

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Triple Jump Finals Flight 3

PL

NAME
Williams, Javian
Bonner, Donald
Woodruff, Isaiah
Hu, Charlie
Snyder, Caleb
Smith, Neville
Jacobs, John

Jackson, Cervantes

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Columbus St.
Truett-McConnell
Tennessee Wesleyan
Emory

Cedarville

Tennessee Wesleyan
Birmingham-Southern

Albany State

METRIC

13.90m

13.63m

13.6Tm

12.90m

12.66m

12.6Tm

12.53m

FOUL

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html
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45'7.25"

44'8.75"

44'8"

42' 4"

41'6.5"

41'4.5"

41'1.5"
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Men's Shot Put Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME YEAR TEAM
Scouten, Jonathan JR-3 Cedarville
FOUL 13.60m FOUL 14.16m FOUL 14.45m
Davis, Marquis S0-2 Albany State
FOUL 13.83m FOUL FOUL 13.22m 13.29m
Woodward, Jed JR-3 Berry
13.32m 13.34m 13.14m FOUL 13.82m FOUL
Holcomb, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio)
13.81m 13.79m FOUL 13.68m 13.45m 13.18m
Chandler, Jeff SO-2 Truett-McConnell
13.64m FOUL 13.41m 13.47m FOUL 13.52m
Jensen, Thomas S0-2 Wis.-Eau Claire
13.53m 12.55m FOUL 11.90m FOUL FOUL
Langston, Daniel SR-4 Augusta
FOUL 12.99m 13.43m 13.14m FOUL 13.49m
Shuga, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio)
12.06m 12.43m 12.88m 12.29m FOUL 12.29m
O'Brien, Abner JR-3 Berry
12.05m 12.63m 12.39m 11.52m FOUL 12.47m
Parker, Noah FR-1 Allegheny
12.54m 12.16m FOUL
Buckley, Vincent FR-1 Fort Valley State
11.91Tm 12.33m FOUL
Ballentine, Austin SR-4 Cedarville
12.19m FOUL FOUL
Jones, Edward Kentucky State

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

PERFORMANCE LISTS LOGIN / REGISTER
=

MARK CONV SC
14.45m 47'5" 10
13.83m 45'4.5" 8
13.82m 45 4.25" 6
13.8Tmas v 45375 5
13.64m 449" 4
13.53m 44' 475" 3
13.49m 44 3.25" 2
12.88m x» 42'3.25" 1
12.63m 471'5.25" -
12.54m 41'1.75" -
12.33m 40'5.5" )
12.19m 40'0" }
12.09m 39'8" }
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Brown, Noah
Mounzer, Anthony
Brown, Antonio
Scholtz, Ethan
Chandler-Cox, Jonathan
Gardner, Will
Goldin, Robert
Adams, Troy
Stringer, Kyle
Jelks, David
Rawlings, Michael
Snearl, Jayson

Johnsrud, Lance

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

NAME

Jensen, Thomas
Shuga, Joe
O'Brien, Abner
Buckley, Vincent
Bryan, Brandon
McCready, Caleb
Hluch, Lane
Morgan, Kameren
Russo, Noah

Tevrow, Barry

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR TEAM

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

Columbus St.
Augusta

Berry
Birmingham-Southern
Berry

Tennessee Wesleyan
Oglethorpe
Birmingham-Southern
Truett-McConnell
Kentucky State
Covenant

Albany State

Wis.-Eau Claire

TEAM

Wis.-Eau Claire
Wilmington (Ohio)
Berry

Fort Valley State
Columbus St.
Wilmington (Ohio)
Cedarville
Birmingham-Southern
Hope

Allegheny

METRIC

11.64m

11.56m

11.22m

11.16m

11.06m

10.64m

10.24m

10.17m

10.12m

8.99m

8.33m

7.75m

FOUL

METRIC

13.53m

12.88m @

12.63m

12.33m

12.08m

12.07m @

12.06m

11.99m

11.74m

11.36m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

ENGLISH

38'2.25"

37'11.25"

36'9.75"

36'7.5"

36'3.5"

34 11"

33'7.25"

33'4.5"

33'2.5"

29' 6"

27" 4"

25'5.25"

ENGLISH

44' 475"

42'3.25"

41'5.25"

40'5.5"

39'7.75"

39'7.25"

39' 7"

39' 4"

38 6.25"

37'3.25"
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Shot Put Finals Flight 3

PL

10.

NAME

Scouten, Jonathan
Davis, Marquis
Woodward, Jed
Holcomb, Joe
Chandler, Jeff
Langston, Daniel
Parker, Noah
Ballentine, Austin
Jones, Edward
Racine, Chrishigh

Wilson, Sergio

= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Cedarville

Albany State
Berry

Wilmington (Ohio)
Truett-McConnell
Augusta
Allegheny
Cedarville
Kentucky State
Tennessee Wesleyan

Unattached

METRIC

14.45m

13.83m

13.82m

13.8Tm & v

13.64m

13.49m

12.54m

12.19m

12.09m

10.99m

FOUL

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html
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47'5'

45'4.5"

45'4.25"

45'3.75"

44' Q"

44'3.25"
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Men's Discus Finals Top?

1. Davis, Marquis S0-2

2. Butts, Kalvin SR-4

3. Langston, Daniel SR-4
FOUL 38.05m FOUL 41.05m

4. Scouten, Jonathan JR-3

5. Ballentine, Austin SR-4

6. Ivery, Timothy S0-2

7. Shuga, Joe FR-1
33.95m FOUL 39.54m FOUL

8. Morgan, Kameren JR-3
38.87m 37.09m FOUL FOUL

9. Black, Joe SO-2
FOUL 3864m FOUL 38.47m

10. Buckley, Vincent FR-1
34.44m 34.44m 37.39m

11. Holcomb, Joe FR-1
FOUL FOUL 36.35m

12. Jensen, Thomas S0-2
35.60m 36.23m FOUL

13. Mounzer, Anthony S0-2
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PL NAME YEAR

TEAM

Albany State

FOUL 38.20m 40.13m FOUL 41.40m 43.69m

Wilmington (Ohio)

41.30m 43.27m 41.97m 43.64m 42.57m 42.50m

Augusta
FOUL 38.32m

Cedarville

FOUL 36.52m 40.57m 37.81m 40.22m 40.06m

Cedarville

39.93m 38.56m 37.15m FOUL 39.43m 38.78m

Hope

FOUL 39.76m FOUL FOUL 37.19m FOUL

Wilmington (Ohio)
37.12m 33.16m

Birmingham-Southern
FOUL 38.63m

Wis.-Eau Claire
37.36m 37.75m

Fort Valley State

Wilmington (Ohio)

Wis.-Eau Claire

Augusta
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Discus Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Shuga, Joe
Holcomb, Joe
Jensen, Thomas
Scholtz, Ethan
Adams, Troy
Bryan, Brandon
Washington, Justin
Johnsrud, Lance
Dumas, Larry
Soto, Juan
Gardner, Will
Jelks, David

Seraphine, Jeffrey

Discus Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

NAME
Ballentine, Austin
Ivery, Timothy
Buckley, Vincent
Gaca, Chase
Hluch, Lane
Chandler, Jeff
Stringer, Kyle
Woods, Tommy
Brown, Antonio

Brown, Noah

= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Wilmington (Ohio)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Wis.-Eau Claire
Birmingham-Southern
Birmingham-Southern
Columbus St.
Kentucky State
Wis.-Eau Claire

Fort Valley State
Emmanuel (Ga.)
Tennessee Wesleyan
Kentucky State

Berry

TEAM

Cedarville

Hope

Fort Valley State
Hope

Cedarville
Truett-McConnell
Truett-McConnell
Augusta

Berry

Columbus St.

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

PERFORMANCE LISTS LOGIN / REGISTER
METRIC ENGLISH  SC
3954m v 1299 2
36.35m 119'3" -
36.23m 118 10" -
32.60m 106' 11" -
32.56m 106' 10" -
30.53m 100'2" -
29.15m 95 8" -
29.07m 95 4" -
25.50m 838" -
23.43m 76'10" -
20.53m 67 4' -
FOUL -
FOUL -
METRIC ENGLISH sc

39.93m 131'0" 4

39.76m 130'5" 3

37.39m 122'8"

35.45m 116' 4"

35.28m 115'9"

34.83m 114'3"

34.18m 112°2"

33.78m 110'10"

33.70m 110'7"

32.55m 106' 9"
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Discus Finals Flight 3
PL  NAME
1. Davis, Marquis

2. Butts, Kalvin

3. Langston, Daniel
4. Scouten, Jonathan
5. Morgan, Kameren

6. Black, Joe

7. Mounzer, Anthony
8. Tevrow, Barry

9. Livingston, Kolan
10. Lembersky, Zachary
11. Racine, Chrishigh

12. Long, Quintin

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS

YEAR

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Albany State
Wilmington (Ohio)
Augusta

Cedarville
Birmingham-Southern
Wis.-Eau Claire
Augusta

Allegheny

Kentucky State
Emory

Tennessee Wesleyan

Unattached

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html
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METRIC ENGLISH
43.69m 143 4"
43.64m x> 143' 2"
41.05m 134'8"
40.57m 133'1"
38.87m 127'6"
38.64m 126'9"
35.99m 118'1"
35.7Tm 172"
35.58m 116'9"
35.45m 116" 4"
28.42m 93' 3"
45.39m 148'11"
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Men's Hammer Finals Top?
PL  NAME

1. Morgan, Kameren JR-3

2. Butts, Kalvin SR-4

3. Hluch, Lane JR-3

4. Scouten, Jonathan JR-3

5. Lembersky, Zachary JR-3

6. Gaca, Chase JR-3

7. Ballentine, Austin SR-4

8. Holcomb, Joe FR-1
38.97m FOUL FOUL

9. Tevrow, Barry JR-3
FOUL 38.85m FOUL

10. Bryan, Brandon FR-1
38.66m FOUL FOUL

11. Jensen, Thomas S0-2
FOUL FOUL 37.20m

12. VanHeest, Matthew S0-2
FOUL 36.77m FOUL

13. Adams, Troy JR-3
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YEAR

50.7Tm 50.73m 51.45m 54.01m

49.16m 50.46m 49.77m 50.90m

45.00m 48.94m 46.28m 46.34m

TEAM

Birmingham-Southern

FOUL FOUL 5429m 58.77m FOUL FOUL

Wilmington (Ohio)
50.90m FOUL
Cedarville
50.72m  FOUL
Cedarville

FOUL FOUL

Emory

FOUL 4241m 39.7Tm FOUL FOUL 43.5Tm

Hope

40.60m 41.19m 43.50m 43.03m 42.74m FOUL

Cedarville

37.60m 38.28m 39.71Tm 39.23m FOUL 40.05m

Wilmington (Ohio)

38.63m 36.47m 36.39m

Allegheny

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Columbus St.

Wis.-Eau Claire

Hope

Birmingham-Southern

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html
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Hammer Finals Flight 1

PL

NAME

Holcomb, Joe
VanHeest, Matthew
McCready, Caleb
Woodward, Jed
Johnsrud, Lance
Miller, Josh

Buckley , Vincent
Russo, Noah
Scholtz, Ethan

Shuga, Joe

Hammer Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Morgan, Kameren
Butts, Kalvin
Hluch, Lane
Scouten, Jonathan
Lembersky, Zachary
Gaca, Chase
Ballentine, Austin
Tevrow, Barry
Bryan, Brandon
Jensen, Thomas
Adams, Troy
Woods, Tommy

Markel, Paul

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

Wilmington (Ohio)
Hope

Wilmington (Ohio)
Berry

Wis.-Eau Claire
Wilmington (Ohio)
Fort Valley State
Hope
Birmingham-Southern

Wilmington (Ohio)

TEAM
Birmingham-Southern
Wilmington (Ohio)
Cedarville

Cedarville

Emory

Hope

Cedarville

Allegheny

Columbus St.
Wis.-Eau Claire
Birmingham-Southern
Augusta

Unattached

METRIC

38.97m X+

36.77m

34.50m

32.48m

32.20m

31.93m

30.16m

29.96m

28.07m

FOUL

METRIC

58.77m

54.0Tm & v

50.90m

48.94m

43.5Tm

43.50m

40.05m

38.85m

38.66m

37.20m

36.52m

34.62m

52.52m
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127'10"

120'8"

113'2"

106' 7"
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104'9"
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ENGLISH

192' 10"

772"

167'0"

160' 7"
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131'5"
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137"

172" 4"

SC

SC
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Men's Javelin Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME YEAR TEAM

Ballard, Luke FR-1 Birmingham-Southern

51.97m 55.13m FOUL 51.42m FOUL FOUL

LeCroy, CJ FR-1 Birmingham-Southern

49.82m 51.24m 48.60m FOUL 47.54m FOUL
Lacroix, Isaac JR-3 Cedarville
46.73m 48.77m 46.70m 45.32m 49.44m 47.55m
Virgil,, Christian SR-4 Emory
48.71m 47.17m 47.00m FOUL
Saboura, George SR-4 Berry
FOUL 46.59m 4552m 47.14m 46.52m 48.54m
Hu, Charlie SR-4 Emory
44.07m 44.29m 48.23m 45.78m 42.13m ND
Langston, Daniel SR-4 Augusta

44.29m 47.06m FOUL 44.98m 45.27m FOUL

Jarecki, Connor SR-4 Birmingham-Southern

44.89m 42.96m 42.79m 46.51m 45.42m FOUL
Rhodes, Tucker SR-4 Cedarville
40.58m FOUL 44.70m 38.73m 43.76m 45.80m
Black, Joe SO-2 Wis.-Eau Claire
43.57m 42.57m FOUL
Damsma, Christopher SO-2 Berry

43.57m 42.38m ND
Chapman, Nathan JR-3 Columbus St.
FOUL 41.03m 43.25m

Jones, Edward Kentucky State

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/54445_m.html

MARK

55.13m

51.24m

49.44m

48.7Tm

48.54m

48.23m

47.06m

46.5Tm

45.80m

43.57m

43.57m

43.25m

42.95m

LOGIN / REGISTER

CONV

180" 10"
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Javelin Finals Flight 1

PL

NAME

Errichetti, Noah
Mounzer, Anthony
Wiseman, Austin
Stringer, Kyle
Solberg, Terrell
Jensen, Thomas
Jelks, David
Miller, Josh

Racine, Chrishigh

Javelin Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Virgil, Christian
Langston, Daniel
Jarecki, Connor
Black, Joe
Damsma, Christopher
Jones, Edward
Rawlings, Michael
Bryan, Brandon
Haan, Jager
Lipsey, Simeon
King, Brenden

Goldin, Robert

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Cedarville

Augusta

Tennessee Wesleyan
Truett-McConnell
Hope

Wis.-Eau Claire
Kentucky State
Wilmington (Ohio)

Tennessee Wesleyan

TEAM

Emory

Augusta
Birmingham-Southern
Wis.-Eau Claire
Berry

Kentucky State
Covenant
Columbus St.
Hope
Truett-McConnell
Truett-McConnell

Oglethorpe

METRIC

40.84m

40.07m

36.75m

36.67m

35.45m

30.93m

27.14m

26.14m

25.10m

METRIC

48.71Tm

47.06m

46.5Tm

43.57m

43.57m

42.95m

42.60m

41.40m

40.85m

35.89m

33.43m

30.83m
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Javelin Finals Flight 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH sSC

1. Ballard, Luke FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 55.13m 180" 10" 10

2. LeCroy, CJ FR-1 Birmingham-Southern 51.24m 168'1" 8

3. Lacroix, Isaac JR-3 Cedarville 49.44m 162' 2" 6

4. Saboura, George SR-4 Berry 48.54m 159' 3" 4

5. Hu, Charlie SR-4 Emory 48.23m 158'3" 3

6. Rhodes, Tucker SR-4 Cedarville 45.80m 150" 3" -

7. Chapman, Nathan JR-3 Columbus St. 43.25m 141 11" -

8. Chandler, William S0-2 Columbus St. 36.09m 118'5" -

9. Wilson, Sergio Unattached 57.96m 190' 2" -
|zenbart, Joshua SO-2 Hope FOUL -

. _/
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